APN

07109012000
07110001400
07110000100
07110000200
07110000300
07110000400
07110000500
07110000600
07110000700
07110000800
07110000900
07110001000
07109011900
07110001100
07109011800
07110001200
07109011700
07109009300
07110001300
07109007000
07109009400
07109009500
07109009600
07110001700
07109012100
07109009700
07110001500
07109007300
07109006900
07109006800
07109012300
07109006700
07109006600

Owner

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.

PropAddr
1821 SEMINARY ST
0 CONGO ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
O LIBERIA ST
0 CONGO ST
O LIBERIA ST
0 CONGO ST
O LIBERIA ST
0 CONGO ST
0 KASSIA ST
O LIBERIA ST

1501 BAPTIST WORLD CENTER DR

0 KASSIA ST
0 KASSIA ST
0 KASSIA ST
0 CONGO ST
0 KASSIA ST
0 KASSIA ST
0 KASSIA ST

1421 BAPTIST WORLD CENTER DR

0 WHITES CREEK PIKE
1521 WHITES CREEK PIKE
0 BOOKER AVE

1519 WHITES CREEK PIKE
1517 WHITES CREEK PIKE

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropState PropZip

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



07109006500
07109006400
07109007200
07109004800
07113000100
07109011600
07109011200

COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
COMBS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.

GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.
GUB CONTRACTORS, INC.

1515 WHITES CREEK PIKE

1513 BAPTIST WORLD CENTER DR
0 BAPTIST WORLD CENTER DR
1800 BAPTIST WORLD CENTER DR
0 LOCK RD

1810 CROSS ST

0 CROSS ST

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



